

## Welcome to Hoisington Management



Hoisington Investment Management Company (HIMCO) is a federally registered investment advisor located in Austin, Texas. HIMCO is also registered with the Ontario Securities Commission. HIMCO is not registered as an investment adviser in any other jurisdictions and is not soliciting investors outside Ontario, Canada or the U.S. Registration does not imply any level of skill or training.

HIMCO has over \$4 billion under management, composed of pension and profit sharing plans for both corporate and government entities, charitable organizations and insurance companies. HIMCO is also the sub-advisor for the <a href="Wasatch-Hoisington U.S. Treasury Fund">Wasatch-Hoisington U.S. Treasury Fund</a>, a no-load mutual fund distributed by ALPS Distributors, Inc.

Hoisington Investment Management Company focuses on long-term investment strategies that utilize only U.S. Treasury securities. This style of management allows the firm to offer liquidity, diversification, capital preservation and the ability for attractive returns.

## **Contact Information**

Hoisington Investment Management Company welcomes inquiries from institutional prospects.

Hoisington Investment Management Company 6836 Bee Caves Rd. Building 2 Suite 100 Austin, TX 78746 USA 800-922-2755

Email: Hoisington at Hoisington.com

To request a prospectus or for information about the Wasatch-Hoisington U.S. Treasury Fund, contact Wasatch Funds:

1-800-551-1700 www.wasatchfunds.com

Home